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Central Midwest Interstate
Low-Level Radioactive
Waste Commission

August 27, 2019
Annual Meeting for Fiscal Year 2020
10:00 am CDT (IL) — 11:00 am EDT (KY)

Draft AGENDA

Call to Order

Adoption or Modification of the Agenda

Election of Officers

Adoption of Minutes of the Previous Meeting, April 9, 2019
Executive Session

First Public Comment Period

Exelon Update

Reports

KY LLRW Management Update

IL LLRW Management Update

Review of FY19 Annual Report

Other Business

Second Public Comment Period

Next Scheduled Meeting or Announcement of Special Meeting
Adjournment

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

[EEGRIY
= O

[T O T g SN
GENETEN



